
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Wednesday 
October 14, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  20102547 10/13/2020 // 5:52 PM  Eddins Rd. 
Tuscaloosa, AL  

Radio/TV/VCR 
Other 

Household 

$3,500.00 
$7,099.00 
$1,100.00 

Burglary 3rd  20102517 10/13/2020 // 3:35 PM Charity Lane 
Cottondale, AL   

Farm Equipment 
Computer 

Other 
Medication 

$550.00 
$275.00 
$800.00 
$1.00 

UB/E Vehicle 20102455 10/13/2020 // 8:12 AM  Indian Creek Rd. 
Duncanville, AL  

Vehicle Parts/Accessor $3,700.00 

       

 
 


