

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Wednesday

October 14, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Burglary 3 rd	20102547	10/13/2020 // 5:52 PM	Eddins Rd.	Radio/TV/VCR	\$3,500.00
			Tuscaloosa, AL	Other	\$7,099.00
				Household	\$1,100.00
Burglary 3 rd	20102517	10/13/2020 // 3:35 PM	Charity Lane	Farm Equipment	\$550.00
			Cottondale, AL	Computer	\$275.00
				Other	\$800.00
				Medication	\$1.00
UB/E Vehicle	20102455	10/13/2020 // 8:12 AM	Indian Creek Rd.	Vehicle Parts/Accessor	\$3,700.00
			Duncanville, AL		